South Pennine 24

2020 Results
No Lastname Firstname Time Outcome
68 Adlard Jane 06:13 Completed
92  Allison Lesley - Ret CP A
93  Allison Mike - Ret CP A
104 Avanessian Rebecca 04:14 Completed
101 Barlow Ray 08:39 Completed
51 Baron Andrew - Ret CP B
48 Beddows Peter 07:09 Completed
121 Bell Ann - DNS
78  Birkett Bev 06:45 Completed
108 Black James 06:36 Completed
76  Bodell Alan 05:29 Completed
49 Bogg Charles 06:10 Completed
107 Bolton Lloyd 06:36 Completed
66 Boughey Anthony 07:08 Completed
128 Bowen Christine 06:13 Completed
21  Bramley Christine - DNS
111 Brown Gareth 08:00 Completed
136 Burrell Chris 07:01 Completed
32 Camp Jessica - DNS
65 Chambers Paul 07:09 Completed
15  Cherry Ailsa 06:27 Completed
1 Cittanova Eric 09:04 Completed
46  Clarke Annette 06:10 Completed
18 Clarke Paul - DNS
2 Codling Amy 09:04 Completed
11 Convery Martin 06:58 Completed
73  Cook John - DNS
53 Crompton David - DNS
27  Crutchley lan - DNS
138 Daly Simon - DNS
135 Dean Nigel 07:33 Completed
63 Dempsey Stephen 07:29 Completed
85 Denton Rachel 08:46 Completed
84  Denton Tony 08:46 Completed
3 Dobbs Jo 09:04 Completed
127 Doherty lan 05:09 Completed
77 Downes Colin - Ret CP C
112  Ellis Kirsty 08:00 Completed
7 Farren Hilary - DNS
56  Findel-Hawkins David 05:46 Completed
74  Fisher Deborah 06:25 Completed
41  Fisher Simon - DNS
137 Fletcher Marian 05:29 Completed
6 Flynn Sean 06:27 Completed
88  Fraser Hugh 07:48 Completed



145
126
103
36
69
13
89
67
22
24
116
79
57
55
87
124
75
147
146
44
109
54
105
143
14
96
123
34
25
97
140
47
82
83
86
98
43
58
139

31
130
120
113

28
141

99
102
119

52

Frost

Fry
Gardner
Gatley

Glen

Glenn
Gosling
Gough
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graves
Gray

Gray

Gregg
Gregory
Haigh

Hall

Hall

Ham
Harvest
Hawksworth
Hazelhurst
Heathcote
Hemingway
Hewitt
Hickling
Holme
Hook
Hughes
Ibison

llahi
Jackson-Brooks
Jayes
Johnson
Kay

Keary
Kneale
Lancashire
Lowe

Lyon
MacDonald
Manchester
Mann
Martin
Martin
Mason
Matuszewski
Metcalf
Moody

Jayne
Grahame
Simon
Antony
Rebecca
Tim
Adrian
Richard
Dianne
Kieran
Peter
lan
Alan
Helen
Nick
Jennifer
Roma
Jackie
Philip
Nick
Kate
Phillip
Harry
John
Robert
Neil
David
Luke
Richard
Billy
Peter
Imtiaz
Heather
Timothy
Helen
Katie
Carmel
Isaline
Jane
Rob
Jean
Abi
Martin
Isobel
Nick
Stephen
Elizabeth
Jerzy
Lindon
Dan

08:09

03:59
05:48
06:25
09:44
08:00
08:04
06:08
06:08
07:19

07:09
06:25

05:53
07:44
08:11
08:11
05:28
05:15
06:45
06:41
08:46
06:27
08:39

04:25
08:05
06:03
09:44

08:47
08:47
07:44
06:11
06:45
05:53
08:11
06:58

07:01

08:11
07:29
07:28
06:11
06:35

05:29

Completed
DNS

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
DNS

Completed
Completed
DNS

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
DNS

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
DNS

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
DNS

Completed
DNS

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
DNS

Completed



95
94
106
132
142
60
134
35
117
62
110
122
30
61
26
10
114
37
131

45
81
20
16
50
133
12
115
38
118
29
80
19
129
72

17
144
64
42
90
33
23
39
40
59
100
91
125

Morrison
Morrison
Morrissey
Morrissey
Morrissey
Murgatroyd
Nicholson
Noone
O'Neill
Ormerod
Pang
Parkin
Parry
Pearson
Pepper
Percival
Peters
Pickersgill
Pinnell
Poole
Pritchard
Reynolds
Richmond
Roden
Sagar
Scott
Shaw
Short
Simpson
Skuse
Smith
Southall
Stephenson
Stevens
Stratton
Tetley
Thewles
Thompson
Traviss
Wadsworth
Wain
Walker
Wallroth
Walsh
Warman
Warman
Watson
Whalley
Wilkes
Williams

Jacob
Sonya
Ann Marie
Colt
Tony
Linda
Peter
Ray
Martin
John
Lorraine
Allan
Jane
Kevin
Steven
Kath
Lesley
Karen
Lawrence
Andy
Bill
Jacky
Andrew
Kevin
Chris
Alastair
Kim

Alf

Pau
Pau

lan
Joshua
John
Jeffrey
Christine
Chris
Lucy
David
Garry
Pau
Mark
Adam
Pete
Martin
Julia
Ralph
Madeleine
James
Jason
Pau

08:11
08:11

07:28
06:45

06:03
07:09
05:15
04:09
08:05
07:29
04:25
06:58
08:11
07:01
08:23

06:58
08:19

07:16

09:04
06:51

DNS
Completed
Completed
DNS
Completed
Completed
DNS

DNS
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
DNS
Completed
Completed
DNS
Completed
DNS
Completed
Completed
DNS

DNS

Ret CP B
DNS
Completed
DNS
Completed
DNS
Completed
Completed
Ret CP A
Completed
Completed
Ret CP C
Completed
DNS

DNS
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed



70  Wyles Jenny - DNS
71  Wyles Ken - DNS



