South Pennine 24

2020 Results

No	Lastname	Firstname	Time	Outcome
68	Adlard	Jane	06:13	Completed
92	Allison	Lesley	-	Ret CP A
93	Allison	Mike	-	Ret CP A
104	Avanessian	Rebecca	04:14	Completed
101	Barlow	Ray	08:39	Completed
51	Baron	Andrew	-	Ret CP B
48	Beddows	Peter	07:09	Completed
121	Bell	Ann	-	DNS
78	Birkett	Bev	06:45	Completed
108	Black	James	06:36	Completed
76	Bodell	Alan	05:29	Completed
49	Bogg	Charles	06:10	Completed
107	Bolton	Lloyd	06:36	Completed
66	Boughey	Anthony	07:08	Completed
128	Bowen	Christine	06:13	Completed
21	Bramley	Christine	-	DNS
111	Brown	Gareth	08:00	Completed
136	Burrell	Chris	07:01	Completed
32	Camp	Jessica	-	DNS
65	Chambers	Paul	07:09	Completed
15	Cherry	Ailsa	06:27	Completed
1	Cittanova	Eric	09:04	Completed
46	Clarke	Annette	06:10	Completed
18	Clarke	Paul	-	DNS
2	Codling	Amy	09:04	Completed
11	Convery	Martin	06:58	Completed
73	Cook	John	-	DNS
53	Crompton	David	-	DNS
27	Crutchley	lan	-	DNS
138	Daly	Simon	-	DNS
135	Dean	Nigel	07:33	Completed
63	Dempsey	Stephen	07:29	Completed
85	Denton	Rachel	08:46	Completed
84	Denton	Tony	08:46	Completed
3	Dobbs	Jo	09:04	Completed
127	Doherty	lan	05:09	Completed
77	Downes	Colin	-	Ret CP C
112	Ellis	Kirsty	08:00	Completed
7	Farren	Hilary	-	DNS
56	Findel-Hawkins	David	05:46	Completed
74	Fisher	Deborah	06:25	Completed
41	Fisher	Simon	-	DNS
137	Fletcher	Marian	05:29	Completed
6	Flynn	Sean	06:27	Completed
88	Fraser	Hugh	07:48	Completed

145	Frost	Jayne	08:09	Completed
145	Fry	Grahame	08.09	DNS
103	Gardner	Simon	03:59	Completed
36	Gatley	Antony	05:48	Completed
69	Glen	Rebecca	06:25	Completed
13	Glenn	Tim	00:25	Completed
89	Gosling	Adrian	09.44	Completed
67	Gough	Richard	08:00	Completed
22	Graham	Dianne	08.04 06:08	Completed
24	Graham	Kieran	06:08	Completed
24 116	Graham	Peter	00.08 07:19	•
79	Graves	lan	07.19	Completed DNS
79 57		Alan	- 07:09	
	Gray			Completed
55 87	Gray	Helen Nick	06:25	Completed DNS
	Gregg		-	
124 75	Gregory	Jennifer	05:53 07:44	Completed
	Haigh Hall	Roma Jackie		Completed
147 146			08:11	Completed
146	Hall	Philip	08:11	Completed
44 109	Ham	Nick	05:28 05:15	Completed
109 54	Harvest Hawksworth	Kate	05.15 06:45	Completed
54 105	Hazelhurst	Phillip Harry	06:45 06:41	Completed
105	Heathcote	John	08:41 08:46	Completed
145 14		Robert	08.40	Completed
	Hemingway Hewitt	Neil	08:39	Completed
96 123		David	06.59	Completed DNS
34	Hickling Holme	Luke	- 04:25	
54 25	Hook	Richard	04.25 08:05	Completed Completed
23 97		Billy	08:03	Completed
97 140	Hughes Ibison	Peter	00.03 09:44	Completed
47	llahi	Imtiaz	09.44	DNS
82	Jackson-Brooks	Heather	- 08:47	Completed
83	Jayes	Timothy	08:47	Completed
86	Johnson	Helen	07:44	Completed
98	Кау	Katie	07.44	Completed
43	Keary	Carmel	06:45	Completed
43 58	Kneale	Isaline	05:53	Completed
139	Lancashire	Jane	03.33	Completed
9	Lowe	Rob	06:58	Completed
31	Lyon	Jean	00.38	DNS
130	MacDonald	Abi	07:01	Completed
120	Manchester	Martin	07.01	DNS
113	Mann	Isobel	- 08:11	Completed
28	Martin	Nick	07:29	Completed
28 141	Martin		07:29	•
141 99	Mason	Stephen Elizabeth	07:28	Completed Completed
99 102	Matuszewski	Jerzy	06:35	Completed
102	Metcalf	Lindon	-	DNS
52	Moody	Dan	- 05:29	Completed
52	widduy		05.23	completed

95	Morrison	Jacob	_	DNS
93 94	Morrison	Sonya	08:11	Completed
106	Morrissey	Ann Marie	08:11	Completed
132	Morrissey	Colt	-	DNS
142	Morrissey	Tony	07:28	Completed
60	Murgatroyd	Linda	06:45	Completed
134	Nicholson	Peter	-	DNS
35	Noone	Ray	-	DNS
117	O'Neill	Martin	06:03	Completed
62	Ormerod	John	07:09	Completed
110	Pang	Lorraine	05:15	Completed
122	Parkin	Allan	04:09	Completed
30	Parry	Jane	08:05	Completed
61	Pearson	Kevin	07:29	Completed
26	Pepper	Steven	04:25	Completed
10	Percival	Kath	06:58	Completed
114	Peters	Lesley	08:11	Completed
37	Pickersgill	Karen	07:01	Completed
131	Pinnell	Lawrence	08:23	Completed
5	Poole	Andy	-	DNS
8	Pritchard	, Bill	06:58	Completed
45	Reynolds	Jacky	08:19	Completed
81	Richmond	Andrew	-	DNS
20	Roden	Kevin	07:16	Completed
16	Sagar	Chris	-	DNS
50	Scott	Alastair	09:04	Completed
133	Shaw	Kim	06:51	Completed
12	Short	Alf	-	DNS
115	Simpson	Paul	-	DNS
38	Skuse	Paul	-	Ret CP B
118	Smith	lan	-	DNS
29	Southall	Joshua	04:07	Completed
80	Stephenson	John	-	DNS
19	Stevens	Jeffrey	07:16	Completed
129	Stratton	Christine	-	DNS
72	Tetley	Chris	06:13	Completed
4	Thewles	Lucy	09:04	Completed
17	Thompson	David	-	Ret CP A
144	Traviss	Garry	06:14	Completed
64	Wadsworth	Paul	07:03	Completed
42	Wain	Mark	-	Ret CP C
90	Walker	Adam	07:47	Completed
33	Wallroth	Pete	-	DNS
23	Walsh	Martin	-	DNS
39	Warman	Julia	07:01	Completed
40	Warman	Ralph	07:01	Completed
59	Watson	Madeleine	08:00	Completed
100	Whalley	James	06:11	Completed
91	Wilkes	Jason	06:03	Completed
125	Williams	Paul	08:39	Completed

70	Wyles	Jenny	-	DNS
71	Wyles	Ken	-	DNS